
 

'Veranstaltung: 690734008 - Nieder-Wöllstadt,PS am 
26.08.2007' 

 
Die Ergebnisse auf einen Blick 

(Stand: 28.08.2007 , 9:06 Uhr) 
* = Stechen 

 
1 / 1   . Reiter Wettbewerb ohne Galopp 
  
1. P                      0111 Magic Spring Schweitzer, Franziska RFV Nieder-Wöllstadt e.V.  6.70
2. P                      0005 Amera 4 Kaiser,Nicole Dorheimer RC 1996  6.60
3. P                      0117 Navajana Laux, Kirsten RV Münzenberg u.U.e.V.  6.50
4. P                      0129 Vazka Heber,Carla RFV Niddatal  6.30
5. P                      0104 Goliath Beck,Jannik RG Weißenburg  6.00
5. P                      0099 Funny Girl Bachmann,Max RFV Griedel e.V.  6.00
 
1 / 2   . Reiter Wettbewerb ohne Galopp 
  
1. P                      0131 Winnipeg Siegel,Fabienne PSG Oppelshausen  6.50
2. P                      0125 Tebby Albrecht, Sarah RFV Griedel e.V.  6.40
3. P                      0107 Lilly Koch,Maja RFV Griedel e.V.  6.30
4. P                      0008 Bajazzo 206 Laet,Isabelle de RFV Wintermühle  6.20
5. P                      0104 Goliath Beck,Jette-Sophie RG  Weißenburg  6.10
6. P                      0009 Beautiful Mind 3 Leonhard, Alina Marie   6.00
6. P                      0110 Lucy Dier,Ronja RFV Griedel e.V.  6.00
 
2 / 1   . Reiter Wettbewerb 
  
1. P                      0123 Royal Touch Feige, Janina RFV Niddatal e.V.  6.50
2. P                      0117 Navajana Leithäuser, Jennifer RFV Griedel e.V.  6.40
3. P                      0105 Kalimba de Luna Hartmann,Pia RFV Usingen e.V.  6.30
3. P                      0129 Vazka Heilmann,Franziska RFV Niddatal e.V.  6.30
5. P                      0099 Funny Girl Weiherer, Jenny RFV Griedel e.V.  6.20
6. P                      0113 Mirot Galbierz, Chantal RFV Griedel  6.10
6. P                      0118 Odin`s Zauber Michel, Chantal RFV Griedel e.V.  6.10
 
2 / 2   . Reiter Wettbewerb 
  
1. P                      0136 Lukas Fladerer, Julian RSG Reichelsheim-Blofeld 

e.V. 
 7.00

2. P                      0068 Romeo Junior Lazarevic,Larissa RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V  6.90
3. P                      0095 Fatima Kannicht, Sophie RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.70
4. P                      0106 La Fayette 39 Meinert,Charleen RDG Berghof-Bönstadt  6.60
5. P                      0093 Elliot W Rath, Katharina RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.40
5. P                      0040 Julian 34 Bischoff, Malina RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.40
 
2 / 3   . Reiter Wettbewerb 
  
1. P                      0072 Sammy 127 Ambron, Alisa RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.80
2. P                      0127 Twister Glüder,Marie-Christine RFV Niddatal e.V.  6.70
3. P                      0123 Royal Touch Urner,Alina RFV Niddatal e.V.  6.60
3. P                      0112 Melchior Scherer,Julia RFV Nieder-Florstadt  6.60
5. P                      0009 Beautiful Mind 3 Weber,Sophia RSG Reichelsheim-Blofeld 

e.V. 
 6.40

6. P                      0115 Moritz Dörr, Antonia RSG Reichelsheim-Blofeld  6.30
6. P                      0101 Gameboy Meyer,Alessa Leidhecker RFV e.V  6.30
8. P                      0095 Fatima Nehk, Natascha RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.10
 
2 / 4   . Reiter Wettbewerb 
  
1. P                      0119 Polaris Gladys Klos,Ann-Sophie Leidhecker RFV  7.20
2. P                      0114 Mona 540 Wagner,Leah Reit-u. Fahrverein Karben e.V.  7.00
3. P                      0048 Little Don Son Wagner,Rahel Reit-u. Fahrverein Karben e.V.  6.70
4. P                      0101 Gameboy Meyer,Alena Leidhecker RFV e.V  6.60
4. P                      0127 Twister Groß,Julia RFV Niddatal e.V.  6.60
6. P                      0094 Estella Hölscher,Alicia RFV Niddertal e.V.  6.50
7. P                      0125 Tebby Braun, Rebecca RV Münzenberg u.U.e.V.  6.30



8. P                      0115 Moritz Drews, Franziska   6.00

 
3 Dressur Reiter WB 
  
1. P                      0114 Mona 540 Wagner,Leah Reit-u. Fahrverein Karben e.V.  7.20
2. P                      0105 Kalimba de Luna Hartmann,Pia RFV Usingen e.V.  7.00
3. P                      0131 Winnipeg Bohn,Hannah Isabell PSG Oppelshausen  6.90
4. P                      0124 Tambien Zach,Isabelle PSG Oppelhausen  6.80
4. P                      0119 Polaris Gladys Klos,Ann-Sophie Leidhecker RFV  6.80
6. P                      0069 Romy 124 Wick,Julia RFV Neu-Anspach e.V.  6.70
6. P                      0089 Diapholo Gissel,Laura RFV Nieder-Wöllstadt e.V.  6.70
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3 Dressur Reiter WB 
  
8. P                      0128 Valentino 213 Schneider,Melissa RV Heldenbergen e.V.1990  6.60
8. P                      0103 Giovanni Klose,Ina Wetterauer RV  6.60
8. P                      0136 Lukas Roos,Petra RSG Reichelsheim-Blofeld 

e.V. 
 6.60

 
4 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E 
  
1. P                      0036 Gucci 73 Goldstein,Tamara RFV Wetzlar  6.70
2. P                      0061 Quintana 8 Wöber,Stephanie RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V  6.60
3. P                      0136 Lukas Roos,Petra RSG Reichelsheim-Blofeld 

e.V. 
 6.40

4. P                      0063 Ramira 286 Roos,Petra RSG Reichelsheim-Blofeld 
e.V. 

 6.10

5. P                      0006 Aquamarin 46 Sell,Vanessa PSG an der Pfingstweide  6.00
6. P                      0093 Elliot W Nehk, Katharina RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  5.90
6. P                      0078 Windspatz Kehm,Katharina RFV Gedern e.V.  5.90
8.    0103 Giovanni Klose,Ina Wetterauer RV  5.80
9.    0102 Gawain Müller,Nadja Wetterauer RV  5.70
10.    0084 Amadeus Fuß,Annette RFV Nidda u.Um.e.V.  5.60
10.    0089 Diapholo Gissel,Laura RFV Nieder-Wöllstadt e.V.  5.60
 
5 / 1   . Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. A 
  
1. P                      0029 Equistro Petermann,Mara RFV Nidda u.Um.e.V.  7.80
2. P                      0060 Pettersson 2 Laet,Melina RFV Wintermühle e.V.  7.50
3. P                      0012 Carlsson 6 Pröscher,Patricia RFV Schotten u.U.e.V.  7.10
4. P                      0030 Fairness 115 Bergmann,Alexandra RSG Berghof-Bönstadt e.V.  6.70
4. P                      0007 Argus 93 Petermann,Mara RFV Nidda u.Um.e.V.  6.70
4. P                      0010 Boni 6 Dressler,Lena RFSF Langenselbold e.V.  6.70
7.    0006 Aquamarin 46 Fink,Bettina RSG Auf der Pfingstweide 

Ober-Erlen 
 6.50

7.    0061 Quintana 8 Wöber,Stephanie RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V  6.50
7.    0069 Romy 124 Wick,Vanessa RFV Neu-Anspach e.V.  6.50
10.    0078 Windspatz Kehm,Katharina RFV Gedern e.V.  6.40
10.    0033 Florin 27 Dressler,Lena RFSF Langenselbold e.V.  6.40
 
5 / 2   . Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. A 
  
1. P                      0016 Cocoon 4 Glüder,Alena RFV Niddatal e.V.  7.70
2. P                      0013 Cederic 3 Thermer,Annette RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  7.30
3. P                      0036 Gucci 73 Goldstein,Tamara RFV Wetzlar  6.90
3. P                      0055 Movie Star 21 Tascher,Katharina RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V  6.90
5. P                      0076 Vacosa S Janke,Svenja RV Heldenbergen e.V.1990  6.60
5. P                      0065 Rivera K Vogel,Ramona RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.60
 
6 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl. L 
  
1. P                      0028 Equestricons Lord 

Champion 
Sunke,Stefanie RV Rumpenheim-

Goldockerhof e.V. 
 7.50

2. P                      0051 Lucky Dancer 5 Meldt,Burkhard RFV Wiesbaden-Erbenheim 
e.V. 

 7.00

3. P                      0073 Show Dancer Maag,Ursula RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V  6.90
4. P                      0064 Ravel 296 Kaufmann,Sabrina RFV Nieder-Wöllstadt e.V.  6.80
5.    0060 Pettersson 2 Laet,Melina RFV Wintermühle e.V.  6.00
6.    0071 RPZ Diamiro Konka,Damiana Langenselbolder PF e.V.2002  5.80
 
7 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L 
  
1. P                      0056 Never Again 4 Tascher,Katharina RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V  6.50
2. P                      0026 Dreamdancer 12 Heutzenröder,Katja RFV Wintermühle e.V.  6.40
2. P                      0012 Carlsson 6 Pröscher,Patricia RFV Schotten u.U.e.V.  6.40
4. P                      0046 Legolas 24 Riegeler,Tina RFV Wintermühle e.V.  6.30
5. P                      0032 Fioretto 32 Stilgenbauer,Antonia RFV Nieder-Florstadt u.Um.  6.20
5. P                      0013 Cederic 3 Thermer,Annette RK Bad Nauheim e.V.  6.20
5. P                      0016 Cocoon 4 Glüder,Alena RFV Niddatal e.V.  6.20
8.    0060 Pettersson 2 Laet,Melina RFV Wintermühle e.V.  6.10
8.    0029 Equistro Petermann,Mara RFV Nidda u.Um.e.V.  6.10
8.    0082 Zorro 199 Holinej,Madeleine Langenselbolder PF e.V.2002  6.10
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